

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000201303 3)))



H170092013033ABCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporation Fax Number : (850)6		
Fro	m: Account Name : CORPOR Account Number : 110432 Phone : (561)6 Fax Number : (561)6	003053 94-8107	ERNATIONAL INC.
nter the en annual r Email Ad	mail address for this busines eport mailings. Enter only d Maress:	ss entity to be usone email address	sed for future please.**
0R(0A	Foreign Limited Liabil EFL Container Lin	•	A D D D D D D D D D D
E. FLORIDA	Ģ	•	-1 AH
SEE. FLORIDA	EFL Container Li	•	-1 AH
SSEE. FLORID	EFL Container Lis Certificate of Status	nes, LLC	
SSEE. FLORID	EFL Container Lin Certificate of Status Certified Copy	nes, LLC	-1 AH
IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	EFL Container Lin Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	nes, LLC	-1 AH

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

÷

· -- •. -.

08/01/2017 15:29 5616941639

. ,

..

•

.

.

. •

:•

.

.

.

•

			\$5 }			
APPLICATION BY F	FOREIGN LIMITED	LIABILITY CON	MPANY FOR AUTHOR LORIDA	UZATION T	O TRANSACT BUSIN	NESS
N CORPLANCE WITH SE CARPLINTO TRANSACT B	CTION 611/1902 FLORE	N STATUTES THE F	OLLORING IS SUBMITTED	TO REGISTER	A FOREION LIMITED LA	1011 M
	wances in the State	of Florentin:				
EFL CONTAINER LI	INES, LLC		of Linkshy Company, LLC.			
trans is south	n naakon nantely nampan	y, mast tornucle "Lipple;	of Lubility Company, " "LLC.	,"∝"UC")		
mane innordiable, erter altorante	same adapted for the property of	New York Strategy and The Plan	reida. The algorithm source states being	he "Carning I debilite		•
New York			3.			
(Distinguished and it the law of w	which diverges laboling. Since your	stand in subscription	·	(PEI signifier	application)	
·	·				•	
	(Dere first singuaries out	BERS & Flatter & pror D	Propagation and all they		_	
1975 Linden Blvd., Su	uite 200		4			
Comer Address of	Principal Office)	····	0,	(Halling, Address)	<u>_</u>	
Elmont, NY 11003			<u></u>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Name and street address						
Namo:	Corporate Creat	ions Network I	Inc.			
Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Fa	rms Road #221 E				
		· · ·				
	Poin Beach Garden		; Florida _			
gistered agent's accep		(City)		(Zip 4584)		
comply with the provisi	ions of all statutes rele	the appointment in while to the provide	s registered agent and eg <u>and complete</u> performen	ree to act in t we of my dust	es, and I am famillar w	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations	ions of all statutes rela s of my position drogg	Registered applications	S mailstaned agent and eg statistics performant	nee to oct in t nee of my dust auren Vac	his canacity. I florther	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations	ions of all statutes rela s of my position drogg	(Replaced applications) (Replaced application (Replaced application) (Replaced application)	s mailstand ment and eg	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further t es, and I am familiar w	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, this of capa	kons of all statutes rela s of any position drogs acity and address of the <u>Name and</u> Stofag VanT	(Replaced and and a constraint of the property	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further a es, and I am fombiliar w moy, Special Sec 	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, this of capa <u>Diff.or. Conscier</u> :	kons of all statutes rela s of any position drogs acity and address of the Name.rod. c Stoleg Van 1972 Linder	(Replaced applications) (Replaced application (Replaced application constant) who has Address: [west a Blvd, Sufre 200	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further a es, and I am fombiliar w moy, Special Sec 	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, this of capa <u>Diff.or. Conscier</u> :	kons of all statutes rela s of any position drogs acity and address of the <u>Name and</u> Stofag VanT	(Replaced applications) (Replaced application (Replaced application constant) who has Address: [west a Blvd, Sufre 200	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further a es, and I am fombiliar w moy, Special Sec 	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, this of capa <u>Diff.or. Conscier</u> :	kons of all statutes rela s of any position drogs acity and address of the Name.rod. c Stoleg Van 1972 Linder	(Replaced applications) (Replaced application (Replaced application constant) who has Address: [west a Blvd, Sufre 200	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further a es, and I am fombiliar w moy, Special Sec 	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, this of capa <u>Diff.or. Conscier</u> :	kons of all statutes rela s of any position drogs acity and address of the Name.rod. c Stoleg Van 1972 Linder	(Replaced applications) (Replaced application (Replaced application constant) who has Address: [west a Blvd, Sufre 200	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further a es, and I am fombiliar w moy, Special Sec 	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, this or capa <u>Ilife.or. Canacity:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u>	kons of all statutes rela s of any position areas acity and address of the Nathe.rod. c Stofes Van 1973 Lindo Elmost. NY	(Replaced applications) (Replaced application (Replaced application complete application (Address) (West Diversion (1) who has Address) (West Diversion (1) who has Address)	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further a es, and I am fombiliar w moy, Special Sec 	agree sith
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, this or capa <u>11th: or Croncity:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u>	kons of all statutes rela s of any position areas acity and address of the Nathe.rod. c Stofes Van 1973 Lindo Elmost. NY	(Replaced applications) (Replaced application (Replaced application complete application (Address) (West Diversion (1) who has Address) (West Diversion (1) who has Address)	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to act in t ince of my dust auron Vad	his capacity. I further a es, and I am fombiliar w moy, Special Sec 	agree sith
Chief Operating Office is matchinents if moves statchine is a certificate of reliance the law office diction under the law office the statchine is a certificate of the statchine is a certificate of the statchine is a certificate of the statchine is a certificate of the statchine is a certificate	kons of all statutes rela s of my position areas acity and address of the Naple and Stoles Van 1973 J. Inder Elmost, NY sary) of existence, no more to which it is organized	(Rephered species (Rephered species (Rephered species cashing and the formation (Rephered species cashing and the formation of the formation of the formation (Rephered species) (Rephered species) (Repher	s meistaned means and eg state complete performan 	ree to cer in t ice of my duri auron Vac ice is/ara; 	his capacity. I further to es, and I ans fonsillar so moy, Spocial Sou lame and Address.	he
The name, the provisi d accept the obligations The name, the obligations The name, the obligations <u>Diffs.or. Conscients</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>So attachments if necess</u> <u>statistics under the law of</u> the transition must be so This documents is execut	kons of all statutes relates s of any position areas acity and address of the Nappe.rnd. C Stoles Van 1973 Linder Elmost NY sary) of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with	The appointment on the appointment on the price of the proper- (Replaced applied (Replaced applied (Rep	inty authenticated by the is in a foreign language, (1) (b). Florida Stanzes.	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I am familiar se may, Special Sec any, Special Sec any and Address a custody of records in the of the certificate under o it any false information	he
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The nome, this or capa <u>Diffs.or. Caoncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>So attachments if necess</u> statched is a certificate of soliciton under the law of the transition must be so This document is execut	kons of all statutes relates s of any position areas acity and address of the Nappe.rnd. C Stoles Van 1973 Linder Elmost NY sary) of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with	The appointment on the appointment on the price of the proper- (Replaced applied (Replaced applied (Rep	inty authenticted by the sis in a foreign language,	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I am familiar se may, Special Sec any, Special Sec any and Address a custody of records in the of the certificate under o it any false information	he
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The nome, this or capa <u>Diffs.or. Caoncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>So attachments if necess</u> statched is a certificate of soliciton under the law of the transition must be so This document is execut	kons of all statutes relates s of any position areas acity and address of the Nappe.rnd. C Stoles Van 1973 Linder Elmost NY sary) of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with	the appointment on The is the property (Replaced Species (Replaced Species (Replaced Species c parson(s) who has Address: Nessi Divid, Suite 200 L1003 Chan 90 days old, d 1. (If the certificato the section 605.0203 the constitutes a the Address is a section for the sectio	inty authenticated by the is in a foreign language, (1) (b). Florida Stanzes.	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	he path
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The nome, this or capa <u>Diffs.or. Caoncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>So attachments if necess</u> statched is a certificate of soliciton under the law of the transition must be so This document is execut	kons of all statutes relates s of any position areas acity and address of the Nappe.rnd. C Stoles Van 1973 Linder Elmost NY sary) of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with	the appointment on The is the property (Replaced Species (Replaced Species (Replaced Species c parson(s) who has Address: Nessi Divid, Suite 200 L1003 Chan 90 days old, d 1. (If the certificato the section 605.0203 the constitutes a the Address is a section for the sectio	inty authentices of by the sist of the second secon	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	he path
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, the obligations <u>Illik.or. Croncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>Chief Operating </u>	kons of all statutes relates s of any position areas acity and address of the Nappe.rnd. C Stoles Van 1973 Linder Elmost NY sary) of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with	the appointment on The is the property (Replaced Species (Replaced Species (Replaced Species c parson(s) who has Address: Nessi Divid, Suite 200 L1003 Chan 90 days old, d 1. (If the certificato the section 605.0203 the constitutes a the Address is a section for the sectio	inty authentices of by the sist of the second secon	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	he
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, the obligations <u>Illik.or. Croncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>Chief Operating </u>	kons of all statutes rela s of my position areas acity and address of the Nathematic Stofes Vant 1973 Lindry Europe. NY of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with the Department of Sta	The appointment of the appointment of the property (Replaced Gentle (Replaced Gentle (Replaced Gentle (Replaced Gentle Address: Freedil Biver, Suite 200 L1003 Chan 90 days old, d 1. (If the certificato the constitutes a find Signace of Figurese of	inty authentices of by the sist of the second secon	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	he path
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, the obligations <u>Illik.or. Croncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>Chief Operating Oper</u>	kons of all statutes rela s of my position areas acity and address of the Nathematic Stofes Vant 1973 Lindry Europe. NY of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with the Department of Sta	The appointment of the appointment of the property (Replaced Gentle (Replaced Gentle (Replaced Gentle (Replaced Gentle Address: Freedil Biver, Suite 200 L1003 Chan 90 days old, d 1. (If the certificato the constitutes a find Signace of Figurese of	iuly authenticated by the is in a foreign language, (1) (b), Florida Statutes, d diagroe Glony as provid	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	Agente agente al 17 AUG - 1
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, the obligations <u>Illik.or. Croncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>Chief Operating Oper</u>	kons of all statutes rela s of my position areas acity and address of the Nathematic Stofes Vant 1973 Lindry Europe. NY of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with the Department of Sta	The appointment of the appointment of the property (Replaced Specific (Replaced Sp	iuly authenticated by the is in a foreign language, (1) (b), Florida Statutes, d diagroe Glony as provid	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	appre 17 AUG - 1 AM
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, the obligations <u>Illik.or. Croncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>Chief Operating Oper</u>	kons of all statutes rela s of my position areas acity and address of the Nathematic Stofes Vant 1973 Lindry Europe. NY of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with the Department of Sta	The appointment of the appointment of the property (Replaced Specific (Replaced Sp	iuly authenticated by the is in a foreign language, (1) (b), Florida Statutes, d diagroe Glony as provid	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	appre 17 AUG - 1 AM
Comply with the provisi d accept the obligations The name, the obligations <u>Illik.or. Croncidy:</u> <u>Chief Operating Offic</u> <u>Chief Operating Oper</u>	kons of all statutes rela s of my position areas acity and address of the Nathematic Stofes Vant 1973 Lindry Europe. NY of existence, no more to bomitted) and in accordance with the Department of Sta	The appointment of the appointment of the property (Replaced Specific (Replaced Sp	iuly authenticated by the is in a foreign language, (1) (b), Florida Statutes, d diagroe Glony as provid	rer to cer in (ce of my duri auren Vad e is/are; 	his capacity. I further a es, and I an familiar se moy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy, Special Sec anoy of records in the second of records in the of the certificate under of n any false information 7.155, F.S.	Agente agente al 17 AUG - 1

4.0

PAGE 03/03

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that EFL CONTAINER LINES, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 09/13/2012, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department. I further certify the following:

A Biennial Statement was filed 02/15/2017.

Certificate of Change was filed on.06/29/2017.

I further cortify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



201707210369 170

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Aibany, this 20th day of July 1000 thousand and seventeen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State